
S. No. Name of Student Father's Name
Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Parent's Category LOTTERY NUMBER

1 JEEVIKA RAJESH KUMAR 24/11/2017 I 1

2 BHUPENDRA PRATAP AMIT KUMAR 22/12/2017 I 2

3 ANUBHAV MADAN KISHOR 22/06/2017 I 3

4 MEEHUL DHEERAJ KUMAR 11-04-2017 I 4

5 ASHUTOSH SHUKLA Amit prakash Shukla 10-02-2018 I 5

6 VARSHA THAYAT KUNDAN SINGH 30/12/2017 I 6

S. No. Name of Student Father's Name
Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Parent's Category LOTTERY NUMBER

1 DIVYANSHU KANDPAL MANOJ KUMAR KANDPAL 19/06/2017 V 1

2 BHANU PRATAP CHAUHAN NANDAN SINGH CHAUHAN 25/10/2017 V 2

3 RAKSHITA PANDEY DESH DEEPAK PANDEY 14/08/2017 V 3

4 PARTH KWEERA HARISH SINGH 12-10-2017 V 4/ WL 1

5 ARHAM ANSARI SIRAJ 15/13/2017 V 5/ WL 2

6 BHAVIKA SURENDRA SINGH 22/03/2017 V 6/ WL 3

7 ANIRUDH SINGH RAWAT ANAND SINGH RAWAT 11-07-2017 V 7/ WL 4

8 HEMANT KUMAR MANISH KUMAR 16/03/2018 V 8/ WL 5

9 ISMAIL HASAN SAJID HASAN 20/01/2018 V 9/ WL 6

10 RAKSHITA JOSHI HARISH CHANDRA 23/03/2018 V 10/ WL 7

11 JAYANT Vir singh 13/09/2017 V 11/ WL 8

12 SHIVANSH BALBIR SINGH 19/08/2017 V 12/ WL 9

13 VAIBHAV ARYA HARIOM 10-05-2017 V 13/ WL 10

14 ANNA ANSARI Zubair 10-06-2017 V 14/ WL 11

15 RENU GIRISH CHANDRA SINGH 23/09/2017 V 15/ WL 12

16 ARADHYA PRASAD VIJAY KUMAR PRASAD 18/12/2017 V 16/ WL 13

17 NAKSHATRA TIWARI ARUN  TIWARI 29/08/2017 V 17/ WL 14

18 PRANJAL GAJENDRA PAL SINGH 17/10/2017 V 18/ WL 15

19 ROUNAK SINGH PREM SINGH 07-08-2017 V 19/ WL 16

20 ANSHIKA BHARDWAJ PAWAN KUMAR 23/10/2016 V 20/ WL 17

21 BHAVESH SUNAL Rajesh Chandra 20/03/2018 V 21/ WL 18

22 AAYANSH ABHISHEK 12-03-2018 V 22/ WL 19

23 RUDRA BHAKUNI TARA SINGH 31/07/2017 V 23/ WL 20

24 KAMAL SINGH NEGI RAJENDRA SINGH NEGI 01-01-2018 V 24/ WL 21

25 NAIVEDYA TIWARI ARUN  TIWARI 29/08/2017 V 25/ WL 22

26 AROHI ARYA PRAKASH CHANDRA 01-10-2017 V 26/ WL 23

27 ZOHARIN FATIMA Md SIKANDAR 15/01 2018 V 27/ WL 24

28 DAKSH NEGI MUKESH SINGH 19/03/ 2018 V 28/ WL 25
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29 LAKSH RANA Prakash singh rana 07-10-2017 V 29/ WL 26

30 NAVTEJ SINGH LAKSHMAN SINGH RAWAT 29/08/2017 V 30/ WL 27

31 SHLOK MAHAVEER SINGH KULEGI 03-10-2017 V 31/ WL 28

32 RAKIB KHAN ASIF KHAN 08-06-2017 V 32/ WL 29

33 MOHD. FUZAIL KHAN GAUHAR KHAN 06-06-2017 V 33/ WL 30

34 MODH ARHAM Md Iqbal 25/01/2018 V 34/ WL 31

35 CHIRAG KAMAL 10-06-2017 V 35/ WL 32

36 VAISHNAVI BISHT VINOD SINGH 02-04-2017 V 36/ WL 33

37 MOHIT SINGH HARPAL SINGH 30/03/2018 V 37/ WL 34

S. No. Name of Student Father's Name
Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Parent's Category LOTTERY NUMBER

1 ANUBHAV MADAN KISHOR 22/06/2017 I Provisionally selected undet CAT I

2 MEEHUL DHEERAJ KUMAR 11-04-2017 I Provisionally selected undet CAT I

3 AAYANSH ABHISHEK 12-03-2018 V 1

4 ARADHYA PRASAD VIJAY KUMAR PRASAD 18/12/2017 V 2/ WL 1

5 VAIBHAV ARYA HARIOM 10-05-2017 V 3/ WL 2

6 AROHI ARYA PRAKASH CHANDRA 01-10-2017 V 4/ WL 3

7 HEMANT KUMAR MANISH KUMAR 16/03/2018 V 5/ WL 4

8 ANSHIKA BHARDWAJ PAWAN KUMAR 23/10/2016 V 6/ WL 5
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S. No. Name of Student Father's Name
Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Parent's Category LOTTERY NUMBER

1 BHUPENDRA PRATAP AMIT KUMAR 22/12/2017 I Provisionally selected undet CAT I

2 ARHAM ANSARI SIRAJ 15/13/2017 V 1

3 JAYANT Vir singh 13/09/2017 V 2

4 MODH ARHAM Md Iqbal 25/01/2018 V 3 / WL 1

5 ISMAIL HASAN SAJID HASAN 20/01/2018 V 4 / WL 2

6 ZOHARIN FATIMA Md SIKANDAR 15/01 2018 V 5 / WL 3

7 SHIVANSH BALBIR SINGH 19/08/2017 V 6 / WL 4

8 CHIRAG KAMAL 10-06-2017 V 7 / WL 5

9 ANNA ANSARI Zubair 10-06-2017 V 8 / WL 6

S. No. Name of Student Father's Name
Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Parent's Category LOTTERY NUMBER

1 Priyanshi Negi Rajendra singh Negi 07.08.2016 I 1

2 Anokhi Gupta Rakesh Kumar Gupta 12.07.2016 I 2 / WL 1

3 Krish Chandola Joga Prasad 16.03.2016 I 3 / WL 2

4 Vinay Singh Mahendra Singh 26.11.2016 I 4 / WL 3

S. No. Name of Student Father's Name
Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Parent's Category LOTTERY NUMBER

1 Manan arya suraj chandra 08.07.2016 V 1/ WL 1

2 Daanya Asim Siddiqui 23.04.2016 V 2/ WL 2

3 Bhavika surendra singh 22.03.2017  V 3/ WL 3

4 Deepika Joshi Vinay Kumar joshi 04.01.2016 V 4/ WL 4

5 Dhairya Singh Bisht Santosh bisht 19.08.2016 V 5/ WL 5

6 Ravi Joshi Naresh Chandra joshi 08.08.2016 V 6/ WL 6

7 Sumit Pandey Vinod chandra Pandey 6.12.2016 V 7/ WL 7

8 Siddhant Pathak Sunil Pathak 10.07.2016 V 8/ WL 8

9 Divyakshi Arya Naveen kumar 14.10.2016 V 9/ WL 9

10 Shreya Pal Sandeep Pal 05.12.2015 V 10/ WL 10

11 Bhavesh Arya Bhuwan chandra Arya 06.05.2016 V 11/ WL 11

12 Shivansh Verma Bablu Verma 23.08.2016 V 12/ WL 12

13 Harshita Rajwar Bhuwan singh 23.10.2016 V 13/ WL 13

14 Rahdeep Narendra kumar 19.07 2015 V 14/ WL 14
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15 Khushi Mehra Harsh singh Mehra 27.12.2016 V 15/ WL 15

16 Devashish Joshi Kamlesh joshi 31.01.2017 V 16/ WL 16

17 Inaaya Intakhab Alam 25.03.2016 V 17/ WL 17

18 Namrata singh Kundan singh 20.09.2016 V 18/ WL 18

19 Mahin Mohd. Arif 22.10.2016 V 19/ WL 19

20 Kartik Sati Gopal datt sati 04.07.2016 V 20/ WL 20

21 Shikha Bisht Late Balraj Bisht 04.04.2016 V 21/ WL 21

22 Preshtha Bhuwaneshwar prasad 17.05.2016 V/III  (retired teacher) 22/ WL 22

23 Kanak Amarnath 02.07.2016 V 23/ WL 23

24 Nishtha Dineshanand 02.11.2016 V 24/ WL 24

25 Arhama Sayyad Sayyed Mobeen Miya 19.08.2016 V 25/ WL 25

26 Inaya Khan Vizarat khan 26.01.2017 V 26/ WL 26

27 Vinayak Bhatt Harish chandra Bhatt 10.03.2017 V 27/ WL 27

28 Kritika Bisht Birendra singh Bisht 27.08.2016 V 28/ WL 28

29 Bhumika Tiwari Girish chandra tiwari 02.12.2016 V 29/ WL 29

30 Bhavya Joshi Shanti swaroop Joshi 4.11.2016 V 30/ WL 30

31 Teena Joshi Manoj joshi 12.02.2017 V 31/ WL 31

32 Naman Tamta Vinod ram tamta 03.11.2016 V 32/ WL 32

33 Anshika Bhardwaj Pawan kumar 23.10.2016 V 33/ WL 33

34 Zareeka Anis ahmad 06.02.2017 V 34/ WL 34

35 Daksh sijwali sanjay singh sijwali 02.02.2017 V 35/ WL 35

S. No. Name of Student Father's Name
Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Parent's Category LOTTERY NUMBER

1 Mahin Mohd. Arif 22.10.2016 V 1

2 Daanya Asim Siddiqui 23.04.2016 V 2/ WL 1
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S. No. Name of Student Father's Name
Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Parent's Category LOTTERY NUMBER

1 VAIBHAV PANT MOHAN CHANDRA 24/12/2015 I 1

2 PRANJAL SUMANKALA 24/03/2016 I 2

3 RITURAJ MUNNA SHAH 02-04-2016 I 3

4 UTAKRSH SINGH DASHRATH SINGH 12-09-2015 I 4

5 ANSH MAURYA CHANDRA PAL 28/02/2016 I 5

6 DIVYANSHU DINESH KUMAR 28/09/2015 I 6/WL-1

7 DIKSHA RAI MITHAI LAL RAI 22/01/2016 I 7/WL-2

S. No. Name of Student Father's Name
Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Parent's Category LOTTERY NUMBER

1 KAVYA MAHESH CHANDRA 10-11-2014 III 1/WL-1

2 PRAJJWAL BARURI TRILOK BARURI 07-12-2015 III 2/WL-2

S. No. Name of Student Father's Name
Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Parent's Category LOTTERY NUMBER

1 SARTHIK VICKY 10-10-2015 V 1/WL-1

2 Garvit Singh Bisht Harish Singh Bisht 31/05/2014 V 2/WL-2

3 TANVI BHAURYAL RAMESH SINGH 11-12-2015 V 3/WL-3

4 LAKSHIT GYASA ANIL KUMAR 22/12/2015 V 4/WL-4

5 GUNJAN PAPNOI KHIMANAND 28/02/2016 V 5/WL-5

6 SHIVAM PATHAK SUNIL PATHAK 25/04/2015 V 6/WL-6

7 AVNEET KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 29/02/2016 V 7/WL-7

8 CHETNA KISHAN LAL 20/5/2015 V 8/WL-8

9  VIRAT SAHAYE BHATNAGAR ROCHAK BHATNAGAR 02-09-2016 V 9/WL-9

10 DEVIJ DEVESH KUMAR 21/03/2016 V 10/WL-10

11 Subham Goswami Kishan Nath 10-02-2016 V 11/WL-11

12 TEJAS  BHAURYAL RAMESH SINGH 11-12-2015 V 12/WL-12

13 VAISHNAVI SANJAY SINGH PATWAL SANJAY KISHAN SINGH PATWAL 20/01/2016 V 13/WL-13

14 ANVI GOSWAMI PRAKASH GOSWAMI 28/10/2015 V 14/WL-14

15 ANKITA JOSHI KIRTI BALLABH JOSHI 20/11/2015 V 15/WL-15

16 LAVI RANA BALWANT SINGH RANA 07-08-2015 V 16/WL-16

17 LAKSH CHAUHAN GEETA CHAUHAN 23/02/2015 V 17/WL-17
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S. No. Name of Student Father's Name
Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Parent's Category LOTTERY NUMBER

1 UTAKRSH SINGH DASHRATH SINGH 12-09-2015 I PROVISIONALLY SELECTED IN CAT-1

2 PRANJAL SUMANKALA 24/03/2016 I PROVISIONALLY SELECTED  IN CAT-1

3 AVNEET KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 29/02/2016 V 1/WL-1

4 SARTHIK VICKY 10-10-2015 V 2/WL-2

5 KAVYA MAHESH CHANDRA 10-11-2014 III 3/WL-3

6 CHETNA KISHAN LAL 20/5/2015 V 4/WL-4

7 DIVYANSHU DINESH KUMAR 28/09/2015 I 5/WL-5

8 DEVIJ DEVESH KUMAR 21/03/2016 V 6/WL-6

9 PRAJJWAL BARURI TRILOK BARURI 07-12-2015 III 7/WL-7

10 LAKSHIT GYASA ANIL KUMAR 22/12/2015 V 8/WL-8

11 DIKSHA RAI MITHAI LAL RAI 22/01/2016 I 9/WL-9

S. No. Name of Student Father's Name
Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Parent's Category LOTTERY NUMBER

1 ANSH MAURYA CHANDRA PAL 28/02/2016 I PROVISIONALLY SELECTED  IN CAT-1

2 Subham Goswami Kishan Nath 10-02-2016 V 1/WL-1

3 ANVI GOSWAMI PRAKASH GOSWAMI 28/10/2015 V 2/WL-2
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S. No. Name of Student Father's Name
Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Parent's Category LOTTERY NUMBER

1 Shivam Singh Kharayat Krishan Singh Kharayat 29/11/2014 I 1

2 Manas Singh Rana Khushwant Singh 27/05/2015 I 2

3 Aradhya Gupta Pamod Kumar Gupta 22/09/2015 I 3

4 Krishna Joshi Manoj 01-08-2015 I 4

6 Anurag Singh Madan Kishore 04-09-2015 I 5

5 Ansh Prasad Dinesh Prasad 26/04/2015 I 6

8 Divyanshi  Baroliya Ravindra Singh Baroliya 08-10-2014 I 7/WL-1

7 Ashutosh Gupta Rakesh Kumar Gupta 12-12-2014 I 8/WL-2

9 Divyanka Baroliya Ravindra Singh Baroliya 08-10-2014 I 9/WL-3

10 Gaurav Singh Rautela Dharmendra Singh Rautela 09-02-2016 I 10/WL-4

S. No. Name of Student Father's Name
Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Parent's Category LOTTERY NUMBER

1 Kumari Archana Puran Ram 18/05/2015 lll 1

2 Bhargav Mehra Basant Singh Mehra 01-07-2015 Ill 2/WL-1

S. No. Name of Student Father's Name
Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Parent's Category LOTTERY NUMBER

1 Amrita Digvijay Prajapati 01-12-2014 V 1/WL-1

2 Lakshita Arya Bhuwan Chandra Arya 09-10-2014 V 2/WL-2

3 Uday Prakash Joshi Sanjay Kumar Joshi 08-02-2015 V 3/WL-3

4 Aksh Goswami Prem Nath Goswami 17/03/2015 V 4/WL-4

5 Khushal Ramesh 28/08/2015 V 5/WL-5

6 Shaurya Aryan Surendra Lal 26/01/2015 V 6/WL-6

7 Pratham Pal Prem Pal 15/09/2015 V 7/WL-7
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8 Afifa Vikar Ahmad 03-01-2015 V 8/WL-8

9 Darshik Pujari Himanshu Pujari 29/12/2014 V 9/WL-9

10 Aradhya Naveen Chandra 17/01/2015 V 10/WL-10

11 Vinay Joshi Pramod Chandra Joshi 09-08-2015 V 11/WL-11

12 Krishna Rajeev Joshi 04-01-2015 V 12/WL-12

13 Mikul Devesh Kumar 30/03/2015 V 13/WL-13

14 Abhinav Bharti Mohan Chandra Bharti 08-04-2015 V 14/WL-14

15 Hitesh Pathak Pramod Chandra Pathak 25/04/2015 V 15/WL-15

16 Sejal Amar 23/08/2014 V 16/WL-16

17 Tanmay Verma Omkar Verma 22/11/2014 V 17/WL-17

18  Navya Gupta Somdutt Gupta 10-01-2015 V 18/WL-18

19 Rakshit Pathak Ganesh Datt Pathak 13/01/2015 V 19/WL-19

20 Siddhi Vishwakarma Vinod Kumar 21/10/2015 V 20/WL-20

21 Kavya Rajeev Joshi 04-01-2015 V 21/WL-21

S. No. Name of Student Father's Name
Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Parent's Category LOTTERY NUMBER

1 Kumari Archana Puran Ram 18/05/2015 lll PROVISIONALLY SELECTED  UNDER CAT-III

2 Khushal Ramesh 28/08/2015 V 1

3 Shaurya Aryan Surendra Lal 26/01/2015 V 2

4 Pratham Pal Prem Pal 15/09/2015 V 3/WL-1

5 Mikul Devesh Kumar 30/03/2015 V 4/WL-2

6 Siddhi Vishwakarma Vinod Kumar 21/10/2015 V 5/WL-3

7 Abhinav Bharti Mohan Chandra Bharti 08-04-2015 V 6/WL-4

8 Lakshita Arya Bhuwan Chandra Arya 09-10-2014 V 7/WL-5

9 Aradhya Naveen Chandra 17/01/2015 V 8/WL-6

S. No. Name of Student Father's Name
Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Parent's Category LOTTERY NUMBER

1 Afifa Vikar Ahmad 03-01-2015 V 1

2 Aksh Goswami Prem Nath Goswami 17/03/2015 V 2

3 Sejal Amar 23/08/2014 V 3

4 Amrita Digvijay Prajapati 01-12-2014 V 4
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